
REP ORGANIZATION
TERRITORIES 

SERVICED
REP PRINCIPLE

MAILING 

ADDRESS
PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS

BOB TWISS

OH all expt SE 

border; NW KY; N & 

Cen IN

Bob Twiss

1554 McKaig 

Ave., Bldg. B, 

Troy, OH 45373

937-335-3800 

937-524-1984 cell
937-339-9492  rct@bobtwiss.com

BOOTSIE LANPHER

FL (split w/O'Brien); 

SE GA (split 

w/O'Brien); NE KY; W 

PA; WV; W NY; MD 

(split w/ McIntyre)

Bootsie Lanpher

1360 Whitney 

Isles Dr

Windermere, FL  

34786

407-258-7136

610-247-4679 cell
407-258-7144 bootsielanpher@gmail.com

BRENT GARRISON MI Brent Garrison

17182 Arthur 

Court

Spring Lake, MI  

49456

616-450-9932 cell  616-846-4619 brentwgarrison@charter.net

MARGOT RUTLEDGE
Eastern NY; NH; VT; 

CT; ME; MA; RI
Brett Rutledge

254 Bluff Rd., 

Yarmouth, ME 

04096

508-366-9626

508-963-2404 cell
508-366-9882 margotannrutledge@gmail.com

CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 

INDUSTRIES
SE WI; N & NE IL; Christopher Nikodem

917 W. 

Washington St., 

Suite 249, 

Chicago, IL 

60607

630-721-3009
708-843-0498 christopher@csiinc.co

CURTIS TIANO

E MT; ND; SD; E & 

Cen NE; MN; W WI; 

IA; NW IL; MO 

Mercer only

Curtis Tiano

215 10th Ave. 

S., #723, 

Minneapolis, 

MN 55415

507-664-0541

507-581-1056 cell 507-664-0542 curtis.tiano@gmail.com

DAVID OLIVER'S PLAY 

VISIONS, INC
CA; W NV; HI David Oliver

1913 C Speyer 

Lane

Redondo Beach, 

CA  90278

310-739-2070 253-799-2070 davidoliversoca@gmail.com

Soft Play Representative Listing

United States and Canada

SOFT PLAY COMPANY LINK

SOFT PLAY BROCHURES & CATALOGS

SOFTPLAY - IMAGINE THE ADVENTURE VIDEO

https://www.softplay.com/
https://www.softplay.com/media/download-catalogs/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qbb1x24cOtU


DONNIE HARRELSON

VA; NC, SC, excp W 

Cen; SE KY; E TN; NE 

Coast GA

Donnie Harrelson

5403 Pheasant 

Dr

North Myrtle 

Beach, SC  29582

704-604-7600 cell donnie.harrelson@elkay.com

HORIZON CONCEPTS NY,  Cen Upstate; Jim Hines

53 West Hills 

Road

Huntington 

Station, NY  

11746

631-271-1963

516-864-1522 cell
631-271-1975 jhines@horizonconceptsinc.net

LENOX GROUP, INC.

AR except N border; 

SE MO; S IL; S IN; W 

& Cen TN; W KY; LA; 

MS

Lee Lenox

601 Baxter Lane

Nashville, TN  

37220

615-376-9586

615-418-5500 CELL
615-376-9587 lee.lenox1@gmail.com

O'BRIEN & ASSOCIATES
AL; GA; FL (split w/ 

Lanpher); W Cen SC
Ned O'Brien

6930 Polo Dr., 

Cumming, GA 

30040

678-966-9141

770-335-1985 cell
678-966-9144 n.obrien@comcast.net

PAUL MCINTYRE

(split w/ Bootsie 

Lanpher)

DC (split w/ 

Lanpher); MD (split 

w/ Lanpher); DE 

Sussex Co (split w/ 

Lanpher); NJ; E PA; E 

NY

Paul McIntyre

26 Amy Circle

Newtown, PA  

18940

215-504-0400 cell 215-504-9449 paul.mcintyre@elkay.com

RANDY MOE
WA; OR; ID; West & 

Central MT
Randy Moe

8452 Old Hwy 

99 North

Roseburg, OR  

97470

541-580-2614 randy.moe@fccfurn.com

SCOTT UPTON & 

ASSOCIATES

KS, excpt Morton, 

Chatauqua & 

Montgomery Co; W 

Cen NE; W Cen IL; 

MO excpt SE corner 

& Mercer Co; N AR

Scott Upton

1239 S Vine 

Street

Denver, CO  

80210

303-757-1998

303-757-1998 cell
303-757-1996 uptonsc03@msn.com

TOM CARARA

AZ; E NV; UT; WY; E 

NE;

CO; NM; TX; OK

Tom Carara

6986 N Hillpark 

Ave

Parker, CO  

80134

303-840-7165

303-710-3460 cell
303-805-7068 carara3@cararaassociates.com

AMUSEMENT CONCEPTS Eastern Canada Brian Rocklin

4785 Victoria 

Ave., Montreal, 

QC H3W 2M9

514-696-0950

514-971-2322 cell
514-696-3178 brian.rocklin@amusementconcepts.ca

CANADA REP AGENCIES



CANADIAN RECREATION 

SOLUTIONS
Western Canada Robert McCoy

#74, 52328 

Hwy. 21 

Sherwood Park, 

AB T8B 1J9

800-715-8838

780-465-0123 780-417-2912 robert@canadianrec.ca

Billy Joyce

Soft Play 

International Except 

Canada and Europe

7163 Caddy 

Circle Navarie, 

FL 32566

704-340-1382 (cell)

Direct Reps - 

Huntersville
Territories Email Phone - Office Phone - Cell

Brock Hodge National Accounts brock.hodge@playpower.com 704-948-3430 704-904-4067

Jessia Glass East Coast Jessica.glass@playpower.com 704-948-3446 704-641-9746

Brian Sonney West Coast brian.sonney@softplay.com 704-948-3443 704-617-7756

Direct Reps - Englewood Markets Email Phone - Office Phone - Cell

Sunya McDaniel Retail/Malls/Institutionalsunya.mcdaniel@playpower.com 303-962-7623 303-881-1469

Kalani Napoleon Outdoor/Aquatic Kalani.Napoleon@playpower.com 303-962-7625 303-265-1030

Grant Sonju International grant.sonju@playpower.com 303-962-7624 303-589-2291


